

Gift Intention Form

As an expression of my commitment to the mission of JOHNSTOWN SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA, I take pleasure in declaring my intention to help provide for the future of the JOHNSTOWN SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA with either a gift of \$10,000 or more or a planned giving commitment of equal anticipated value through:

my will
a trust agreement
a life-insurance policy
other:
in the approximate amount of \$(optional)
We would like to extend an invitation to those who have made such a gift or commitment or included the JOHNSTOWN SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA in their will or beneficiary arrangement to join the 1929 Society as our recognition of your generosity.
Yes, please include me as a member
I give you permission to include my name on your list of planned gift donors, which may be printed in the JOHNSTOWN SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA publications such as the annual report. I would like to be listed as follows:
Yes, please include me as a member but I wish to remain anonymous
Though this letter of intent is an expression of my current plans, I understand that I may modify or revoke it at any time and that it is not legally binding on me or my estate.
Signature Date
Thank you for your thoughtful support.
Please return via email to: Executive Director Jessica Satava at <u>jsatava@johnstownsymphony.org</u>
Or by mail to: Johnstown Symphony Orchestra, 500 Galleria Drive, Ste. 284, Johnstown, PA 15904